7/31/2020

Stock Order Criteria

Daily Demand:

Days Supply:

DEFAULT

FT2-Application Environment

70 ' percent of recent 60 days demand
30 percent of previous 365 days demand
Based on demand of 365 days

Demand

91To 3
4/1To 12
13 /To 35
360 To 100
1010 To 500
501(To 99999

Do not order if less than 5

https://dtdms-shell.dtdms.io/profound

Days Supply
36

28
24
21
18
14

Reorder Point

35
27
23
20
17
13

days in inventory

7



