

Stock Order Criteria

DEFAULT

Daily Demand: percent of recent days demand

percent of previous days demand

Days Supply: Based on demand of days

	<u>Demand</u>	<u>Days Supply</u>	<u>Reorder Point</u>
0 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="3"/>	<input type="text" value="36"/>	<input type="text" value="35"/>
4 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="12"/>	<input type="text" value="28"/>	<input type="text" value="27"/>
13 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="35"/>	<input type="text" value="24"/>	<input type="text" value="23"/>
36 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="100"/>	<input type="text" value="21"/>	<input type="text" value="20"/>
101 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="500"/>	<input type="text" value="18"/>	<input type="text" value="17"/>
501 <input type="checkbox"/> To	<input type="text" value="99999"/>	<input type="text" value="14"/>	<input type="text" value="13"/>
	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

Do not order if less than days in inventory